BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE:

FGG Sept 27 TEFRA The Elizabeth Hospice, Inc.

Att 1 County Resolution

ATTACHMENTS: Att 2 Notice of Public Hearing

Att 3 CEDA Project Application for Bond

oricvatinG ErT: | Qffice of Financial Planning

Approval Signature

Signature Verification

Ower 1477‘9»

Lauren Warrem (Sep 14, 2022 15:39 PDT)
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Owen Ligayon

E-signed 2022-09-14 02:42PM PDT
Owen.Ligayon@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Tracy Drager

E-signed 2022-09-14 03:10PM PDT
Tracy.Drager@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Lauren Warrem

E-signed 2022-09-14 03:39PM PDT
Lauren.Warrem@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Damien B. Quinn

E-signed 2022-09-14 03:42PM PDT
Damien.Quinn@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Joan Bracci

E-signed 2022-09-15 01:25PM PDT
joan.bracci@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2022-09-15 04:51PM PDT
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY




BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE: |FGG Sept27 TEFRA The Elizabeth Hospice Inc.

Att 1 County Resolution

ATTACHMENTS: Att 2 Notice of Public Hearing

Att 3 CEDA Project Application for Bond

oricnatinG erT: | Qffice of Financial Planning

Approval Signature Signature Verification

Walter De Lorrell
Wikt dikaensile i E-signed 2022-09-14 04:29PM PDT
Walter.DeLorrell@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY



	Elizabeth Hospice Approvel Log (missing one signature)
	Elizabeth Hospice Approvel Log (walter signature)

